



Aryzta, LLC

005079 - **Cookie Peanut Butter 58805**

No High Fructose Corn Syrup. Can be sold to schools. Certified Kosher Dairy



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1.33 Ounces

Number of Servings per 240

Amount Per Serving

Calories: 190

Calories from Fat: 0 E14

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 10 g 13%

Saturated Fat 4 g 20%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 15 mg 5%

Sodium 180 mg 8%

Total Carbohydrate 22 g 8%

Dietary Fiber 1 g 4%

Sugars 13 g %

Protein 3 g %

Vitamin A	Per Srv	0%	Vitamin C	Per Srv	0%
------------------	---------	----	------------------	---------	----

Calcium	2%	Iron	10%
----------------	----	-------------	-----

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie

	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than		
Sat. Fat	Less than		
Cholesterol	Less than		
Sodium	Less than		
Total Carbohydrate			
Dietary Fiber			
Calories per gram			
Fat	Carbohydrate		Protein

Benefits

Ingredients

ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, PEANUT BUTTER (PEANUTS, SUGAR, PALM OIL, SALT), MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID, VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR]), MOLASSES, EGGS, BUTTER (CREAM [MILK], SALT), INVERT SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: BAKING SODA, SALT, WATER, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, PEANUTS, WHEAT. MADE IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES SOY, TREE NUTS (ALMONDS, COCONUT, MACADAMIA NUTS, PECANS, WALNUTS).

Allergens

Contains:

- eggs
- dairy
- peanuts
- wheat

May Contain:

- soy
- tree nuts

Free From:

- shellfish
- fish
- sesame

Handling Suggestions

Serving Suggestions

Serve warm cookies and milk.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Bake in Otis Oven 280F/16-19 min; Commercial Convection Oven 300F/11-14 min; Commercial Rack Oven 300F/12-14 min; Residential Gas/Electric Oven 325F/16-19 min

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
OTIS SPUNKMEYER	Aryzta, LLC	Cookies

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
58805	005079	10013087588054		240 x 1.33 OZ/ CS

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
21 lbs	20 lbs	840	Yes	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16.37 in	10.37 in	7.93 in	0.78 FT3	10x9	365 days	-10°F / 0°F



Aryzta, LLC

005079 - **Cookie Peanut Butter 58805**

No High Fructose Corn Syrup. Can be sold to schools. Certified Kosher Dairy



Nutrition Analysis

Calories	190 E14	Total Fat	10 g	Sodium	180 mg
Protein	3 g	Trans Fats	0 g	Calcium	13 mg
Total Carbohydrates...	22 g	Saturated Fat	4 g	Iron	2 mg
Sugars	13 g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Potassium	
Dietary Fiber		Monounsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Cholesterol	15 mg	Phosphorus	
Sucrose					
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D		Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C	0 mg	Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

